PROGRAMME TSTMG FEBRUARY 2023

Day 1 - Sunday, February 12th Let's go

11.00 departure from Limoux to Toulouse (coach)
15.15Departure flight Toulouse Blagnac EASY JET EZY-8336
16.10Arrival at Gatwick Airport

Transfer by train /tube to London Victoria Station

Train/tube from Victoria Station to Harrow (North of London)

19h00 / 20.00 Arrival at Harrow rail station - meeting with host families +
local organizer

Day 2 - Monday, February 13th A parade and a brand new city hall

08.00Meeting at Harrow rail station train/tube to Charring Cross station

09.00 / 09.30 Discovering traditional London: Buckingham palace / Big Ben /
The Houses of parliament, Westminster Abbey

11.00Horse Guards parade (changing of the guards), 10 Downing Street etc.
12.00Lunch + Tube to Greenwich

13.30 Visit of the new City Hall Royal Docks and meeting with Amy Lamé and
other people

15.00 Visit of Museum of London Docklands' (or Covent Garden)

18.00  Back to Harrow rail station- 19.00 back with host family

Day 3 - Tuesday, February 14th Camden Collective + shopping

08.00Meeting at Harrow rail station: train to Euston station + tube to Camden

09.15 Meeting with Simon Pitkeathly at Camden Collective




10.30 Visit of the Camden area (shopping? Ou& Oxford street?) + lunch

p.m. Tube to the Museum of brands ??? to be confirmed Or British
Museum?

18.00 Back to Harrow rail station - 19.00 back with host family

Day 4 - Wednesday, February 15th Street art, the City and more

08.00Meeting at Harrow rail station: train o Euston station

08.45 Walk to Kings Cross station: photos at platform 3 (Harry Potter)
09.20 Tube to Shoreditch

10.00 Guided Street art tour

12.00 Lunch together

14.15 Sky Garden (London skyline) 1h + quartier de The City (business centre +
very modern buildings) + St Paul's Cathedral + Millennium Bridge + Tate modern
(modern art museum)

18.00Back to Harrow rail station - 19.00 back with host family

Day 5 - Thursday, February 16th The Imperial War Museum ... and back home

08.00Meeting at Harrow rail station: train/tube to Victoria Station
09.00 Suitcases at the left luggage

09.30 Tube (or walk?) to the Imperial War Museum

10.30Visit of the Imperial War Museum

12.00 Lunch together

14.30 Collecting the suitcases and leaving fo Gatwick airport
18.35Departure flight Easy Jet EZY-8337

21.20Arrival at Toulouse Blagnac Airport

22.00 / 22.15 Departure of the coach to Limoux




